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89 300,58 89 3 DAYFOLLAH BOUCHRA | X7810959K | ALTO DE LA VIA NUM. 24 300,00 3.600,00 208.28340 | 470,00
90 301,25 169 6 fODﬁEI';'_IAD HAYAT 45355934A | CANDIDO LOBERA NUM. 19 BAJO 291,23 3.494,76 301.778,16 | 350,00
o1 302,50 26 2 QSB%& \acH | SOUMAYA | 44073942P | GRANADANUM.3 1° Centro 300,00 3.600,00 305.378,16 | 353,85
92 304,02 52 5 YACHOU NAIMA X3795637Q. | JACINTO R. MENDOZA NUM. 65 BAJO 1Z 178,69 2.144,28 307.522,44 | 270,00
93 304,25 186 1 KADDUR AHMED | ZOHRA 45285228E | O DONNELL, GENERAL NUM. 6 1° D. 285,64 3.427,68 310.950,12 | 350,00
94 305,54 123 5 AKODAD ABDELKADE | X37734306 | FRANCISCO SOPESEN, FALANGISTA NUM. 27 1 300,00 3.600,00 314.550,12 | 414,50
95 306,34 155 2 o LOUIZA 45288913G | VILLA GLORIA 7 184,29 2.211,48 316.761,60 | 260,00
96 308,10 74 7 K'/E“sﬂgfgﬂo? DOUNIAT 48169735F | DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 10 2°B 300,00 3.600,00 320.361,60 | 430,00
97 308,95 2 6 EL ALLAOUI BOUZIAN X3208071P | ALICANTE NUM. 55 1° B, 289,51 3.474,12 323.835,72 | 372,00
98 310,67 269 5 D AAZIS 45314667K | IBANEZ MARIN NUM. 39 3° B 300,00 1.500,00 32533572 | 450,00
99 310,72 118 6 X'I'in'AN = ABDESELAM | 45301673E | INFANTERIA NUM. 9 1° 300,00 3.600,00 328.93572 | 500,00
100 | 310,75 429 4 Q%'ﬂ',\';ég ER HAQUIMA 452991595 | VILLA GLORIA NUM. 7 188,74 2.264,88 331.200,60 | 260,00
101 | 31337 253 6 gﬁ'ﬁgﬁgb AMAR 42262276Y | HAYA, COMANDANTE NUM. 12 1° izg. 300,00 3.600,00 334.800,60 | 450,00
102 | 31441 109 3 Sgb‘;AACTIE(')\‘UN LAILA 44072349W | GRAN CAPITAN NUM. 6 2° Dch. 300,00 3.600,00 338.400,60 | 440,00
103 | 318,32 21 5 EAEnggIKROUN KAOUTAR 771447985 | CACERES NUM. 02 ENTREPLANTA A 300,00 3.600,00 342.000,60 | 600,00
104 | 318,50 35 1 JAAIDI DRISS HALIMA 01663508X | COSTA RICA 20 284,27 3.411,24 345.411,84 | 351,64
105 | 319,77 41 3 SXSHTAD' == LAYLA 45358336] | ANDALUCIA NUM. 24 2°B 300,00 3.600,00 349.011,84 | 500,00
106 | 320,66 10 3 mgﬁmEDD FARAH 452913400 | BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 32 2D 235,89 2.123,01 351.134,85 | 300,00
107 | 32351 306 4 MOHAND CHAIB | ILHAM 45302212D | COVADONGA NUM. 1 1°¢ 300,00 3.600,00 354.734,85 | 550,00
108 | 325,00 362 = AL-LALHAMMU | HASSAN 45278411) | DUQUESA DE LA VICTORIA 14, 20 1ZD 222,80 2.673,60 357.408,45 | 300,00
109 | 32539 344 5 BARROU MOHAMED | X4456554M @ MEJICO NUM. 67 196,68 2.360,16 350.768,61 | 279,74
110 | 32595 284 2 DAHBOUNI ZOULIKHA | X6857097S | AVELLANEDA, TENIENTE CORONEL NUM. 11 3 275,00 3.300,00 363.068,61 | 430,00
111 | 326,49 150 5 ARRIHAMMADI | MOHAMMAD | 45314578R | ARBUCIAS, SARGENTO NUM. 60 300,00 3.600,00 366.668,61 | 450,00
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